SensiCare® Neoprene
Polychloroprene Surgical Gloves
SensiCare Neoprene is a safe and economical alternative to natural rubber latex.
Crafted from a second generation neoprene that exhibits outstanding
performance characteristics for safety in the O.R.
Surgeons and staff can feel confident knowing that our surgical gloves are
100% inspected for pinholes, tears and visual defects. Medline’s 0.65 AQL is
 57% more stringent than the FDA requires and our testing meets or exceeds

common with many gloves
Ideal for general surgery
Ordering information
Item No. Size
71-ME6355 5.5
71-ME6360 6.0
71-ME6365 6.5
71-ME6370 7.0
71-ME6375 7.5
71-ME6380 8.0
71-ME6385 8.5
  9.0
50 pairs/box, 200 pairs/case
71-ME6390
Some products may not be available for sale in all countries. Please contact your local Medline sales representative, customer service or authorized Medline distributor for availability.